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On January 20, 2021, the “General Accord 001/2021 by means of which the non-working days and 
vacation periods for the Agency of Taxpayer Defense in the year 2021 are informed” was published in the 
Mexican Official Gazette. Below we include the non-working days and vacation periods indicated in such Accord 
for the year 2021. 

Non-working days:
- Saturdays and Sundays.
- Monday February 1.
- Monday March 15.
- Wednesday March 31, Thursday April 1 and Friday April 2.
- Wednesday May 5.
- Thursday September 16.
- Monday November 1, Tuesday November 2 and Monday November 15.

Vacation periods:

- Monday July 19 to Friday July 30.
- Monday December 20 to Friday December 31.

Click here to see the publication in the Mexican Official Gazette.

If you would like more information regarding the above, please do not hesitate to contact us.
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